B
C
AD E
G
F
Motorized Hose Reel
w
w

Tel: (800) 644-0911
Fax: (732)417-1818
 MHR-650 MHR-850 MHR-1050
A 830 mm/32.7” 1030 mm/40.5” 1230 mm/48.4”
B 500 mm/19.7” 500 mm/19.7” 500 mm/19.7”
C 774 mm/30.5” 974 mm/38.3” 1174 mm/46.2”
D Ø 160 mm/6.30” Ø 160 mm/6.30” Ø 160 mm/6.30”
E 790 mm/31.1” 790 mm/31.1” 790 mm/31.1”
F 870 mm/34.3” 1070 mm/42.1” 1270 mm/50.0”
G 600 mm/23.6” 600 mm/23.6” 600 mm/23.6”
H 580 mm/22.8” 580 mm/22.8” 580 mm/22.8”
Prod.no. Hose diameter Max Hose length Weight
  on drum without hose
MHR-650-100 Ø 100 mm/4 inch 10.0 m/32.8 ft 46 kg/101 lbs
MHR-650-125 Ø 125 mm/5 inch 8.50 m/27.9 ft 46 kg/101 lbs
MHR-650-150 Ø 150 mm/6 inch 7.50 m/24.6 ft 46 kg/101 lbs
MHR-850-100 Ø 100 mm/4 inch 13.0 m/42.6 ft 51 kg/112 lbs
MHR-850-125 Ø 125 mm/5 inch 11.0 m/36.1 ft 51 kg/112 lbs
MHR-850-150 Ø 150 mm/6 inch 10.0 m/32.8 ft 51 kg/112 lbs
MHR-1050-100 Ø 100 mm/4 inch 16.0 m/52.5 ft 56 kg/123 lbs
MHR-1050-125 Ø 125 mm/5 inch 14.0 m/45.9 ft 56 kg/123 lbs
Hose Length Chart
Control units
Three control units are available with on-off  push buttons,  a pendant
control, a wall mounted control or a wireless control.